g PRESIDENCY UNIVERSITY

Private University Estd. in Karnataka State by Act No. 41 of 2013

BAIN MORE KNOWLEDGE
REACH GREATER HEIGHTS

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING

Time Table for End Term : ODD SEMESTER (2020-2021)

Program: Bachelor of Technology

2019 BATCH [lll Semester]

CIVIL ENGINEERING

Date, Day Time Course Code Course Name
04-01-2021, Monday 10.00am to 01.00pm MAT 107 Transfo.r.m Techniques, Partial Differential Equations and
Probability
05-01-2021, Tuesday 10.00am to 01.00pm Clv 201 Strength of Materials
06-01-2021, Wednesday 10.00am to 01.00pm CIV 202 Surveying
07-01-2021, Thursday 10.00am to 01.00pm Clv 203 Engineering Geology
08-01-2021, Friday 10.00am to 01.00pm Clv 208 Fluid Mechanics
09-01-2021, Saturday 10.00am to 01.00pm Clv 219 Building Materials and Concrete Technology

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

Date, Day

Time

Course Code

Course Name

04-01-2021, Monday

05-01-2021, Tuesday
06-01-2021, Wednesday
07-01-2021, Thursday
08-01-2021, Friday

10.00am to 01.00pm

10.00am to 01.00pm
10.00am to 01.00pm
10.00am to 01.00pm
10.00am to 01.00pm

MAT 107

CSE 201
CSE 202
CSE 203
CSE 208

Transform Techniques, Partial Differential Equations and
Probability

Data Structures
Digital Design
Discrete Mathematics

Theory of Computation

COMPUTER AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Date, Day Time Course Code Course Name
04-01-2021, Monday 10.00am to 01.00pm MAT 107 ;:zr;zf;m:;echniques, Partial Differential Equations and
05-01-2021, Tuesday 10.00am to 01.00pm CSE 201 Data Structures
06-01-2021, Wednesday 10.00am to 01.00pm CSE 202 Digital Design
07-01-2021, Thursday 10.00am to 01.00pm CSE 203 Discrete Mathematics
08-01-2021, Friday 10.00am to 01.00pm CSE 223 Computer Architecture and Organisation
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g PRESIDENCY UNIVERSITY

Private University Estd. in Karnataka State by Act No. 41 of 2013

BAIN MORE KNOWLEDGE
REACH GREATER HEIGHTS

Date, Day

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING

Time Table for End Term : ODD SEMESTER (2020-2021)

Program: Bachelor of Technology

2019 BATCH [lll Semester]

Time

Course Code

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

Course Name

Transform Techniques, Partial Differential Equations and

04-01-2021, Monday 10.00am to 01.00pm MAT 107 Probability
05-01-2021, Tuesday 10.00am to 01.00pm CSE 201 Data Structures
07-01-2021, Thursday 10.00am to 01.00pm CSE 203 Discrete Mathematics
08-01-2021, Friday 10.00am to 01.00pm CSE 223 Computer Architecture and Organisation

ELECTRONICS AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING

Date, Day

Time

Course Code

Course Name

04-01-2021, Monday

05-01-2021, Tuesday
06-01-2021, Wednesday
07-01-2021, Thursday
08-01-2021, Friday
09-01-2020, Saturday

Date, Day

10.00am to 01.00pm

10.00am to 01.00pm
10.00am to 01.00pm
10.00am to 01.00pm
10.00am to 01.00pm
10.00am to 01.00pm

MAT 107

CSE 201
CSE 202
CSE 203
CSE 223
CSE 245

Transform Techniques, Partial Differential Equations and
Probability

Data Structures

Digital Design

Discrete Mathematics

Computer Architecture and Organisation

Analog Electronics

INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

Time

Course Code

Course Name

Transform Techniques, Partial Differential Equations and

04-01-2021, Monday 10.00am to 01.00pm MAT 107 Probability
05-01-2021, Tuesday 10.00am to 01.00pm CSE 201 Data Structures
06-01-2021, Wednesday 10.00am to 01.00pm CSE 202 Digital Design
07-01-2021, Thursday 10.00am to 01.00pm CSE 203 Discrete Mathematics
08-01-2021, Friday 10.00am to 01.00pm CSE 223 Computer Architecture and Organisation
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BAIN MORE KNOWLEDGE
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Date, Day

Private University Estd. in Karnataka State by Act No. 41 of 2013

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING

Time Table for End Term : ODD SEMESTER (2020-2021)

Program: Bachelor of Technology

2019 BATCH [lll Semester]

INFORMATION SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Time

Course Code

Course Name

Transform Techniques, Partial Differential Equations and

04-01-2021, Monday 10.00am to 01.00pm MAT 107 Probability
05-01-2021, Tuesday 10.00am to 01.00pm CSE 201 Data Structures
06-01-2021, Wednesday 10.00am to 01.00pm CSE 202 Digital Design
07-01-2021, Thursday 10.00am to 01.00pm CSE 203 Discrete Mathematics
08-01-2021, Friday 10.00am to 01.00pm CSE 223 Computer Architecture and Organisation

ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Date, Day

Time

Course Code

Course Name

04-01-2021, Monday

05-01-2021, Tuesday
06-01-2021, Wednesday
07-01-2021, Thursday
08-01-2021, Friday

Date, Day

10.00am to 01.00pm

10.00am to 01.00pm
10.00am to 01.00pm
10.00am to 01.00pm
10.00am to 01.00pm

MAT 107

ECE 201
ECE 202
ECE 220
EEE 219

Transform Techniques, Partial Differential Equations and
Probability

Analog Electronics
Signals and Systems
Digital Electronics

Network Theory

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Time

Course Code

Course Name

Transform Techniques, Partial Differential Equations and

04-01-2021, Monday 10.00am to 01.00pm MAT 107 Probability
05-01-2021, Tuesday 10.00am to 01.00pm ECE 201 Analog Electronics
06-01-2021, Wednesday 10.00am to 01.00pm ECE 202 Signals and Systems
07-01-2021, Thursday 10.00am to 01.00pm ECE 220 Digital Electronics
08-01-2021, Friday 10.00am to 01.00pm EEE 219 Network Theory
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g PRESIDENCY UNIVERSITY

S MOnE KoL Enoe Private University Estd. in Karnataka State by Act No. 41 of 2013

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING
Time Table for End Term : ODD SEMESTER (2020-2021)
Program: Bachelor of Technology

2019 BATCH [lll Semester]

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Date, Day Time Course Code Course Name
04-01-2021, Monday 10.00am to 01.00pm MAT 107 Transfo.r.m Techniques, Partial Differential Equations and
Probability
05-01-2021, Tuesday 10.00am to 01.00pm MEC 201 Basic Thermodynamics
06-01-2021, Wednesday 10.00am to 01.00pm MEC 203 Fluid Mechanics and Machines
07-01-2021, Thursday 10.00am to 01.00pm MEC 205 Material Science and Metallurgy
08-01-2021, Friday 10.00am to 01.00pm MEC 206 Mechanics of Solids

PETROLEUM ENGINEERING

Date, Day Time Course Code Course Name
04-01-2021, Monday 10.00am to 01.00pm MAT 107 II:ia)rl;safk())i:ir';r:/Techniques, Partial Differential Equations and
05-01-2021, Tuesday 10.00am to 01.00pm PET 218 Petroleum Geology
06-01-2021, Wednesday 10.00am to 01.00pm PET 219 Hydrocarbon Exploration
07-01-2021, Thursday 10.00am to 01.00pm PET 220 Hydrocarbon Thermodynamics
08-01-2021, Friday 10.00am to 01.00pm PET 221 Drilling Fluids and Cements

CIRCULAR NO. COE/2020-21/043 Controller of Examinations

Date: 18-12-2020
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